Instant Quote *

Product Price:

Additional Color Charges:

Setup Charge:
Decoration:
Personalized:
Engraving Charges:
Zip Code:

Shipping:

1 Unit

1 Unit
1Additional Color(s)
1 Unit
1 Unit

1 Unit

CLARITY TUMBLER-DWG40

Product Description:

Double-wall glasses are expertly mouth-blown
by skilled artisans, with each piece individually
handcrafted. The double-wall construction
provides excellent thermal insulation, keeping
hot drinks warmer and cold drinks cooler for
longer. Additionally, the exterior remains cool
to the touch, and eliminates the need for
coasters by preventing messy condensation.
Stylish yet functional, the Clarity Tumbler

elevates your drinking experience.

This product is BPA Free.

*Hand Wash only to preserve their quality and
prevent potential damage from dishwasher

heat and detergents.

X $10.00
X $0.00
X $50.00
X $0.00
X $0.00

X $0.00

Est. shipping cost:

Your Price:

* Price shown is an estimation. Please contact your representative for a complete list of details.
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$10.00

$0.00

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60.00



